Chip Beads - Multi-layer ctparts.com
Manufacturer of Passive and Discrete Semiconductor Components
800-684-5322 Inside US          949-453-1811 Outside US
Copyright © 2007 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without noticeCENTRAL Te
ch
no
lo
gi
es
06.14.07
Test DCR
Part Impedance Freq. Max. IDC
Number (ΩΩ±25%) (MHz) (ΩΩ) (mA)
CTCB0402F-060H 6 100 .10 300
CTCB0402F-100H 10 100 .20 200
CTCB0402F-400H 40 100 .40 150
CTCB0402F-800H 80 100 .60 100
CTCB0402F-121H 120 100 .80 50
CTCB0603F-060H 6 100 .05 500
CTCB0603F-100H 10 100 .07 400
CTCB0603F-400H 40 100 .30 300
CTCB0603F-600H 60 100 .30 300
CTCB0603F-800H 80 100 .40 300
CTCB0603F-121H 120 100 .40 300
CTCB0603F-241H 240 100 .40 200
CTCB0603F-301H 300 100 .50 200
CTCB0603F-481H 480 100 .60 150
CTCB0603F-601H 600 100 .60 100
CTCB0603F-102H 1000 100 .70 100
CTCB0805F-060H 6 100 .70 800
CTCB0805F-110H 11 100 .10 700
CTCB0805F-260H 26 100 .20 600
CTCB0805F-320H 32 100 .20 600
CTCB0805F-600H 60 100 .30 500
CTCB0805F-750H 75 100 .30 500
CTCB0805F-900H 90 100 .30 500
CTCB0805F-121H 120 100 .40 400
CTCB0805F-151H 150 100 .40 400
CTCB0805F-171H 170 100 .50 400
CTCB0805F-221H 220 100 .50 300
CTCB0805F-301H 300 100 .50 300
CTCB0805F-401H 400 100 .50 300
CTCB0805F-501H 500 100 .50 200
CTCB0805F-601H 600 100 .50 200
CTCB0805F-751H 750 100 .40 200
CTCB0805F-102H 1000 100 .60 100
CTCB0805F-122H 1200 100 .70 100
CTCB0805F-152H 1500 100 .70 100
CTCB0805F-222H 2200 100 .75 100
CTCB1206F-320H 32 100 .20 600
CTCB1206F-600H 60 100 .30 500
CTCB1206F-800H 80 100 .30 500
CTCB1206F-900H 90 100 .30 500
CTCB1206F-121H 120 100 .40 400
CTCB1206F-151H 150 100 .40 400
CTCB1206F-201H 200 100 .50 300
CTCB1206F-221H 220 100 .50 300
CTCB1206F-351H 350 100 .60 300
CTCB1206F-401H 400 100 .60 300
CTCB1206F-601H 600 100 .80 300
CTCB1206F-122H 1200 100 1.0 200
CTCB1206F-152H 1500 100 1.2 150
SPECIFICATIONS
Parts are available in ±25% tolerance only.CTCBF Series
High Speed
From 6 ΩΩ to 2,200 ΩΩ